 Entity Nat 	JMENT # N950000037	701 <u>t</u>		Se Se	31, 200 cretary -31-2007 90051	of Sta	te
Principal Pla	ace of Business	Mailing Address	CC NO.	~			
5760 NE 20TH TERRACE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 2. Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box # Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State		5760 NE 20TH TERRACE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State					181181 81 1881
					1st MOORE CR2E037 (10/06)		
				1st MO			
				4. FEI Number Applied For 23-7030177 Not Applicab			
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Sta		\$8.75 Ad	ditional
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Add	ress of New Registe		
576	ALLESER, ALFRED 60 NE 20TH TERRACE			Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
FO	RT LAUDERDALE FL 33308		Cily			Zip Cod	
			i Ouy			FL Zip Cod	e
the obliga	e named entity submits this statement fo ations of registered agent. Signature, typed or prestered name of registered ngent		g its registered office or reg NOTE ^{, g} egistered Agent signature re		he State of Florida.	I am familiar with,	and accep
the obliga GNATURE	ations of registorod agont.	and Hile 4 applicable. (he State of Florida. D Make Cl		to
the obliga IGNATURE	Signature, typed or pretited name of registered agent FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 Due By May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI	9. Election Trust Fur RECTORS	NOIE-Registered Agent signature re Campaign Financing nd Contribution.	burfed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be	he State of Florida. D Make Cl Florida De	neck Payable partment of s	to State
the obliga GNATURE	Signature, typed or prested name of registered agent FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 Due By May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD WALLESER, ALFRED 5760 N.E. 20TH TERRACE	sind lille 4 scollcable. (9. Election Trust Fur	NOTE: Registered Agent signature re Campaign Financing nd Contribution.	burfed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	he State of Florida. D Make Cl Florida De	heck Payable	to State
the obliga GNATURE I. I. I.E MF. REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME	Signature, typed or presided name of registered agent FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 Due By May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD WALLESER, ALFRED 5760 N.E. 20TH TERRACE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 PD KRAM, BARBRA	9. Election Trust Fur RECTORS	NOTE: Registered Agent signature re Campaign Financing nd Contribution.	burfed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	he State of Florida. D Make Cl Florida De	neck Payable partment of s	to State
the obliga GNATURE 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0.	Signature, typed or presided name of registered agent FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 Due By May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD WALLESER, ALFRED 5760 N.E. 20TH TERRACE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 PD KRAM, BARBRA	sind Hile 4 spoleable. (9. Election Trust Fur RECTORS	NOTE: Registered Agent signature re Campaign Financing nd Contribution.	burfed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	he State of Florida. D Make Cl Florida De	heck Payable partment of s D DIRECTORS IN	to State
the obliga GNATURE GNATURE LE MF EET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME ET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP .€ .€ 	Signature, typed or presided name of registereo agent FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 Due By May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD WALLESER, ALFRED 5760 N.E. 20TH TERRACE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 PD KRAM, BARBRA 13093 SW 28 ST MIRAMAR FL 33027 SD CARDET, MIRIAM	sind Hile 4 spoleable. (9. Election Trust Fur RECTORS	NOTE: Registered Agent signature re Campaign Financing nd Contribution.	burfed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	he State of Florida. D Make Cl Florida De	heck Payable partment of s D DIRECTORS IN	to State
the obliga IGNATURE IGNATURE D. TLE ILE IME REET ADDRLSS IY - ST - ZIP ILE IME REET ADDRLSS IY - ST - ZIP ILE IME REET ADDRLSS IY - ST - ZIP	Signature, typed or presided name of registereo agent FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 Due By May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD WALLESER, ALFRED 5760 N.E. 20TH TERRACE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 PD KRAM, BARBRA 13093 SW 28 ST MIRAMAR FL 33027 SD CARDET, MIRIAM	sind Hile 4 applicable. (9. Election Trust Fur RECTORS Delete Delete	NOTE: Registered Agent signature re Campaign Financing nd Contribution. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 1	burfed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	he State of Florida. D Make Cl Florida De	ATE heck Payable partment of s D DIRECTORS IN Change	to State
the obliga GNATURE GNATURE 0. 10. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	Signature, typed or prested name of registered agend FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 Due By May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD WALLESER, ALFRED 5760 N.E. 20TH TERRACE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 PD KRAM, BARBRA 13093 SW 28 ST MIRAMAR FL 33027 SD CARDET, MIRIAM 2690 SW 22ND AVENUE, #505 MIAMI FL 33133	and Hile 4 spokeable.	NOTE: Registered Agent signature re Campaign Financing nd Contribution.	burfed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	he State of Florida. D Make Cl Florida De	heck Payable partment of s DDRECTORS IN Change	to State
the obliga GNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E A D E E A E E E A D R E E E A D R E S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S	Signature, typed or pretied name of registered agend FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 Due By May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD WALLESER, ALFRED 5760 N.E. 20TH TERRACE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 PD KRAM, BARBRA 13093 SW 28 ST MIRAMAR FL 33027 SD CARDET, MIRIAM 2690 SW 22ND AVENUE, #505 MIAMI FL 33133	and Hile 4 spokeable.	NOTE: Registered Agent signature re Campaign Financing nd Contribution.	burfed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	he State of Florida. D Make Cl Florida De	heck Payable partment of s DDRECTORS IN Change	to State